STARTLIST A TRAJECT

Rubriek Nummer Naam Starttijd
1pa-M 1436 | Erik Otten 10:00
2pa-M 1656 |Joop Nijmeijer 10:04
2pa-L 7104 |Alfons Engbers 10:08

7158 |Arjen Holties

10:12

2pa-L

1po-M
1po-M
2po-L
1po-imp/jong
1po-imp
1po-imp
2po-imp

3636
2035
4475

Heleen Vegtelo 2x
Lienke Briene
Daphne Oosterveld
Erna Moorlag

Peter ten Brinke
Gertjan Timmerman
Annet van de Schuur

Desiree Lambalgen- van Hierden

10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48

1po- jonge

lpa-imp
lpa-imp
1pa-L
1pa-L
1pa-L
1pa-L
1pa-L
2pa-L
2pa-L
1po-L
1po-L
1po-L
1po-L
2po-L
2po-L

4424
4217
4555
1810
3788
4564
3295
4232
4525
4286

Frederike Oosterink
Johan Lammers
Richard Slump 2x

Rudy van der Veen
Henri Meringa

Niels Jonkers 2x

Irene Timens

Raymon Reinink

Willy Harink

Linda Spitje- Sanneman
Albert Harms

Monique Goris- van lent
David Dekker

Koos van der Sleen
Eline Mentink

11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56

2po-M
2po-M
2po-M
2po-M
2po-M
2po-M
tpo-M

1975
2170
3052
8311
1080
3892
1812

Chantal Westerhof
Ramon Oosterveld
Annechien Pol
Marjan Bosma
Coen ter Braak
Larissa Reints

Pieter douma

12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28




3727

Martin Bliek

4po-M

Rubriek Nummer Naam Startijd

1pa-M 3|Emma Olssen 12:40
1pa-M 3073 [Sandra Derksen 12:44
1lpa-M 243 [Wim Knoppersen 12:48
2pa-M 1606 |Harry Streutker 12:52
2pa-M 1956 |Henk Bos 12:56
2pa-M 245 [Herman Kroon 13:00

1582 |Annemie Wiefferink

629
1634
2158
3439

780

104
101
3405
1017
3534

Marije Meeuwissen

Berry van den Bosch
Boudewijn Heuseveldt
Arjen Holties

Anna de Ronde
Marianne Fokker
Edwin Spek

Jorg Zwiers

Alfons Engbers

Piet de Ronde
Monte Vissers

Huub Pater

Henk Hans

Niels Jonkers

Erwin Vegtelo

1po-Z/HC

Lianne Fokker




